P
R
EM
IU
M
 P
A
N

TEVS
TEVA HERZ
2 31HOW TO ORDER
YOUR T6 PLAN
*Non-stock - made to order only.
Nominal Height Nominal Length (mm)
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
300mm
600 319 1088 163 557 T6P 30 SC  60
1000 532 1815 272 929 T6P 30 SC 100
1400 745 2542 381 1301 T6P 30 SC 140
2000 1064 3630 545 1858 T6P 30 SC 200
400mm
400 264 901 134 459 T6P 40 SC 40
600 396 1351 202 688 T6P 40 SC 60
800 528 1802 269 918 T6P 40 SC 80
1000 660 2252 336 1147 T6P 40 SC 100
1200 792 2702 403 1376 T6P 40 SC 120
1400 924 3153 471 1606 T6P 40 SC 140
1600 1056 3603 538 1835 T6P 40 SC 160
1800 1188 4053 605 2064 T6P 40 SC 180
2000 1320 4504 672 2294 T6P 40 SC 200
500mm
400 314 1071 161 548 T6P 50 SC 40
600 470 1604 240 820 T6P 50 SC 60
800 627 2139 321 1094 T6P 50 SC 80
1000 784 2675 401 1368 T6P 50 SC 100
1200 941 3211 481 1642 T6P 50 SC 120
1400 1098 3746 561 1915 T6P 50 SC 140
1600 1254 4279 641 2188 T6P 50 SC 160
1800 1411 4814 722 2462 T6P 50 SC 180
2000 1568 5350 802 2736 T6P 50 SC 200
600mm
400 338 1153 174 593 T6P 60 SC 40
600 506 1726 260 887 T6P 60 SC 60
800 675 2303 347 1184 T6P 60 SC 80
1000 844 2880 434 1480 T6P 60 SC 100
1200 1013 3456 521 1776 T6P 60 SC 120
1400 1182 4033 608 2073 T6P 60 SC 140
1600 1350 4606 694 2367 T6P 60 SC 160
1800 1519 5183 781 2664 T6P 60 SC 180
2000 1688 5759 868 2960 T6P 60 SC 200
2600 2194 7486 1128 3848 T6P 60 SC 260
Type 11
H
e
ig
h
ts
Length
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
590 2013 303 1034 T6P 30 DC  60
984 3357 505 1724 T6P 30 DC 100